

ITB 27001-B: KENWOOD PARK EROSION STABILIZATION

ITEMIZED BID OPENING TALLY SHEET

Bid Opening Date: July 28, 2026

Bid Opening * 3:00 PM EDT

Company Name: Hasbun Construction

SUMMARY

Calculated Itemized Total: \$143,788.26

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Bidder Unit Price	Bidder Extended Price	Calculated Ext. Price
GENERAL						
1	PROJECT STAKING BY REGISTERED SURVEYOR	LS	1.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
2	ALLOWANCE	LS	1.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
General Subtotal					\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00
CONSTRUCTION						
3	6" ROLLED CURB	LF	32.00	\$62.21	\$1,990.72	\$1,990.72
4	GRADING COMPLETE	LS	1.00	\$38,145.32	\$38,145.32	\$38,145.32
Construction Subtotal					\$40,136.04	\$40,136.04
EROSION CONTROL						
5	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE, TYPE-C (INCLUDING REMOVAL)	LF	1,260.00	\$4.73	\$5,959.80	\$5,959.80
6	TREE PROTECTION BARRIER	LF	989.00	\$8.58	\$8,485.62	\$8,485.62
7	EROSION STABILIZATION MATTING (SOLMAX PROPEX PYRAMAT 75) (INCLUDING HARDWARE)	SY	1,760.00	\$39.18	\$68,956.80	\$68,956.80
8	EROSION STABILIZATION HYDRO SEEDING	SF	15,900.00	\$0.26	\$4,134.00	\$4,134.00
9	DROP INLET PROTECTION	EA	3.00	\$187.00	\$561.00	\$561.00
10	TEMPORARY GRASSING (Ds1)	SF	5,650.00	\$0.33	\$1,864.50	\$1,864.50
11	MULCH	TN	0.26	\$2,307.69	\$600.00	\$600.00
12	PERMANENT GRASSING (Ds3)	SF	5650	\$0.37	\$2,090.50	\$2,090.50
Erosion Control Subtotal					\$92,652.22	\$92,652.22
TOTAL BASE BID					\$143,788.26	\$143,788.26